
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2025 (VN)
19-25 May 2025

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 52 2.307 6 12 8 1
LE Nguyen Nhu VN 107 81 1.320 3 7 7 2
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 92 73 1.260 3 7 6 3
ABDIN Mohamed EG 57 74 0.770 0 6 4 4

B

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 120 51 2.352 6 24 8 1
HWANG Bong Joo KR 107 65 1.646 4 7 7 2
CHO Myung Woo KR 87 50 1.740 2 15 6 3
NGUYEN Van Tri VN 40 56 0.714 0 5 3 4

C

LE Thanh Tien VN 112 50 2.240 4 14 12 1
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 99 48 2.062 4 9 9 2
MERCKX Eddy BE 105 55 1.909 4 9 6 3

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 82 55 1.490 0 8 6 4

D

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 53 2.264 6 10 9 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 112 66 1.696 4 13 6 2

KARAKURT Berkay TR 96 61 1.573 2 7 7 3
CHOI Wan Young KR 74 54 1.370 0 7 6 4

E

FORTHOMME Roland BE 115 69 1.666 4 13 9 1
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 115 69 1.666 4 9 8 2
HORN Martin DE 96 62 1.548 4 9 7 3

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 102 76 1.342 0 7 7 4

F

HEO Jung Han KR 116 71 1.633 4 9 7 1
NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 105 89 1.179 4 6 5 2

KIM Jun Tae KR 106 59 1.796 2 8 7 3
HOFMAN Glenn NL 107 67 1.597 2 8 8 4

G

DAO Van Ly VN 120 72 1.666 6 11 9 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 103 66 1.560 2 7 6 2
BURY Jeremy FR 95 72 1.319 2 7 5 3
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 107 86 1.244 2 7 7 4

H

SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 43 1.860 5 8 6 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 69 1.739 4 11 8 2

CAUDRON Frederic BE 74 45 1.644 2 9 8 3
CEULEMANS Peter BE 85 61 1.393 1 8 7 4



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2025 (VN)
19-25 May 2025

"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 120 51 2.352 6 24 8 1
JASPERS Dick NL 120 52 2.307 6 12 8 2

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 53 2.264 6 10 9 3
DAO Van Ly VN 120 72 1.666 6 11 9 4

SIDHOM Sameh EG 80 43 1.860 5 8 6 5
LE Thanh Tien VN 112 50 2.240 4 14 12 6

FORTHOMME Roland BE 115 69 1.666 4 13 9 7
HEO Jung Han KR 116 71 1.633 4 9 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JORISSEN Jeffrey NL 99 48 2.062 4 9 9 9
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 69 1.739 4 11 8 10
KIM Haeng Jik KR 112 66 1.696 4 13 6 11
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 115 69 1.666 4 9 8 12
HWANG Bong Joo KR 107 65 1.646 4 7 7 13
NGUYEN Dinh Quoc VN 105 89 1.179 4 6 5 14
LE Nguyen Nhu VN 107 81 1.320 3 7 7 15

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 103 66 1.560 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
MERCKX Eddy BE 105 55 1.909 4 9 6 17
HORN Martin DE 96 62 1.548 4 9 7 18
UMEDA Ryuuji JP 92 73 1.260 3 7 6 19
KIM Jun Tae KR 106 59 1.796 2 8 7 20

CHO Myung Woo KR 87 50 1.740 2 15 6 21
CAUDRON Frederic BE 74 45 1.644 2 9 8 22
KARAKURT Berkay TR 96 61 1.573 2 7 7 23

BURY Jeremy FR 95 72 1.319 2 7 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
HOFMAN Glenn NL 107 67 1.597 2 8 8 25
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 107 86 1.244 2 7 7 26

CEULEMANS Peter BE 85 61 1.393 1 8 7 27
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 82 55 1.490 0 8 6 28
CHOI Wan Young KR 74 54 1.370 0 7 6 29
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 102 76 1.342 0 7 7 30
ABDIN Mohamed EG 57 74 0.770 0 6 4 31
NGUYEN Van Tri VN 40 56 0.714 0 5 3 32


